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Canadian:  
British Columbia: 
Anderson Sales  
Contact: Howard Anderson 
16488 93A Avenue 
Surrey, BC   V4N 5S3 
(778)887-6869   Fax: (604)930-4240 
andersonsales@telus.net 
Wholesaler/Distributor  
 
BP Wood 
Contact: Steve Winstone 
PO Box 1029 
Penticton, BC   V2A 6J9 
(250)493-9339   Fax: (250)493-1218 
winstone@bpwood.com 
Wholesaler/Distributor 
 
Watkins Sawmills Ltd.  
Contact: Ed Watkins 
9414-288th Street 
Maple Ridge, BC   V2W 1L1 
(604)462-7116   Fax: (604)462-7162 
Toll Free: (800)663-8301 
sales@watkinsawmills.com 
www.watkinsawmills.com 
Wholesaler/Distributor 
 

Ontario:  
National Forest Products Ltd.  
Contact: Dan Plouffee 
291 Boler Road 
London, ON   N6K 2J9 
(519)474-0600   Fax: (519)474-0165 
dan@nationalforestproducts.com 
www.nationalforestproducts.com  
Wholesaler/Distributor 
 
Spar-Marathon Roofing Supplies 
Contact: Craig Glynn 
3689 Weston Road 
Weston, ON   M9L 1W4 
(416)745-4111   Fax: (416)745-6773 
Toll Free: (800)387-2873 
Weston@sparmarathon.ca 
www.sparmarathon.ca 
Wholesaler/Distributor 

 

 
United States: 
Connecticut: 
Nutmeg Forest Products, Inc.  
Contact: William J. (Bill) O’Brien 
111 Beach Road 
P.O. Box 689 
Fairfield, CT   06824 
(203)255-1053   Fax: (203)254-3519 
Toll Free: (800)695-3864 
BILLOBRIEN@nutmegforest.com 
www.nutmegforest.com 
Wholesaler/Distributor 
 
Florida: 
US Lumber 
Contact: Casey Pierce 
4627 JP Hall Suite 107 
Green Cove Springs, FL   32043 
Toll Free: (888)280-4499 
caseypierce@uslumber.com 
www.uslumber.com 
Wholesaler/Distributor  
 
Georgia: 
Norcross Supply Co.  
Contact: Mike Shook 
4955 Buford Highway 
Norcross, GA   30071  
(770)448-2128   Fax: (770)449-4464 
mshook@norcrosssupply.com 
www.norcrosssupply.com 
Wholesaler/Distributor 
 
US Lumber 
Contact: Casey Pierce 
2160 Sattellite Blvd. Suite 450 
Duluth, GA   30097 
(704)201-4757   Fax: (678)474-4575 
Toll Free: (888)280-4499 
caseypierce@uslumber.com 
www.uslumber.com 
Wholesaler/Distributor  
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Indiana: 
The Forest Products Group, Inc. 
Contact: Doug Moore/John Morris  
901 Blinn Avenue 
Frankfort, IN   46041 
(765)659-1807   Fax: (765)659-4953 
dmoore@forestproductsgroup.com 
www.forestproductsgroup.com 
Wholesaler/Distributor 
 

Massachusetts: 
Capital Forest Products, Inc.  
Contact: Curt McLeod 
21 Fottler Road 
Hingham, MA   02043 
(781)749-0780   Fax: (781)749-8826 
Toll Free: (800)542-3327 
cmcleod@capitalforest.com 
capitalforest.com 
Wholesaler/Distributor 
 
Taylor Forest Products, Inc.  
Contact: Len Taylor III 
765 Washington Street  
P.O. Box 1206 
Pembroke, MA   02359 
(781)837-7480   Fax: (781)826-4220 
lenjr@taylorforest.com 
www.taylorforest.com 
Wholesaler/Distributor 
 
Maryland: 
Capital Forest Products, Inc.  
Contact: Roger Champagne 
111 Gibralter Avenue 
Annapolis, MD   21401 
(410)280-6102   Fax: (410)280-6108 
Toll Free: (800)255-3405 
rchampagne@capitalforest.com 
www.capitalforest.com 
Wholesaler/Distributor 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
North Carolina: 
Western Cedar Roofs, Inc. DBA Western Cedar 
Supply 
Contact: Randy Johnson Sr. 
198 Cleveland Crossing 
Garner, NC   27529 
(919)772-8305   Fax: (919)772-3935 
rjohnson@westerncedarsupply.com 
www.westerncedarsupply.com 
Wholesaler/Distributor  
 
New Hampshire: 
Coastal Specialty Forest Products, Inc.  
Contact: Craig Fraser 
451 South River Road 
Bedford, NH   03110 
(603)623-4100   Fax: (603)634-4444 
cfraser@coastalfp.com 
www.coastalforestproducts.com  
Wholesaler/Distributor 
 

New Jersey: 
Manufacturers Reserve Supply, Inc. 
Contact: Steve Boyd 
40 Woolsey Street 
Irvington, NJ   07111 
(973)508-1102   Fax: (973)372-5659 
steve@mrslumber.com 
www.mrslumber.com  
Wholesaler/Distributor 
 
Mid-State Lumber Corp. 
Contact: Bill Artigliere 
200 Industrial Parkway 
Branchburg, NJ   08876 
(908)725-4900   Fax: (908)725-9086 
midstatelumber.com  
Wholesaler/Distributor 
 

New York: 
Amagnasett Building Materials, Inc. 
Contact: A. Patrick Droesch 
P.O. Box 1920 
16 Abrahams Landing Road.  
Amagnasett, NY   11930 
(631)267-3560   Fax: (631)267-6986 
Wholesaler/Distributor  
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Sherwood Lumber 
Contact: Max LeeKwai 
300 Corporate Plaza  
Islandia, NY   11749 
(971)925-0111   Fax: (971)925-8309 
max@sherwoodlumber.com 
Wholesaler/Distributor 

 
Ohio: 
The Forest Products Group, Inc. 
Contact: Doug Moore/Heath Smith  
9850 Looney Road 
Piqua, OH   45356 
(937)778-0272   Fax: (937)773-8566 
dmoore@forestproductsgroup.com 
www.forestproductsgroup.com 
Wholesaler/Distributor 
 

Oregon: 
Plateau Forest Products LLC 
Contact: Terry Adkins/Colin Forman 
320 SW Upper Terrace Drive 
Bend, OR   97702 
(800)733-8801   Fax: (541)385-7679 
Terry.Adkins@fctg.com Colin.Forman@fctg.com 
www.plateaufp.com 
Wholesaler/Distributor  
 
Progressive Services Corporation 
Contact: Joe Cory/Stephen Walsh 
1500 NW Bethany Blvd.  
Beaverton, OR   97006 
(503)270-5490   Fax: (503)270-5491 
cory@serviceu.biz 
Wholesaler/Distributor  
 
Shamrock Trading  
Contact: Tom Dittrick 
9115 SW Oleson Road # 300 
Portland, OR   97223 
(503)643-8800   Fax: (503)643-6442 
tom.dittrick@mac.com 
www.shamrockbm.com 
Wholesaler/Distributor 
 
 
 
 

Sherwood Lumber 
Contact: Max LeeKwai 
4800 Meadows Rd.  
Lake Oswego, OR   97035 
(888)221-1447   Fax: (971)925-8309 
max@sherwoodlumber.com 
Wholesaler/Distributor 
 
Wesco Cedar, Inc.  
Contact: Floyd F. Plummer 
P.O. Box 520  
Cresswell, OR   97426 
(541)688-5020   Fax: (541)688-5024 
Toll Free: (800)547-2511 
fplummer@wescocedar.com 
www.wescocedar.com 
Wholesaler/Distributor 
 
Wolf Creek Cedar, Inc.   
Contact: Robert (Rob) A. Boucher Jr.  
P.O. Box 721 
Pleasant Hill, OR   97455 
(541)747-8004   Fax: (541)747-7667 
wolfcreekcedar@aol.com 
www.wolfcreekcedar.com 
 
South Carolina: 
US Lumber 
Contact: Casey Pierce  
10395 Greenville Highway 
Wllford, SC   29385 
(704)201-4757    
Toll Free: (888)222-2617 
caseypierce@uslumber.com 
www.uslumber.com 
Wholesaler/Distributor  
 
Tennessee: 
Western Cedar Roofs, Inc. DBA Western Cedar 
Supply 
Contact: Randy Johnson  
3611 North Roan Street 
Johnson City, TN   37601 
(423)854-8305   Fax: (423)854-8321 
rjohnson@westerncedarsupply.com 
www.westerncedarsupply.com 
Wholesaler/Distributor 
 
 


